
The Tennessee Governor’s School of 
International Studies 

 
 
 
 

 

2023 
 
 
 



Tentative Schedule 
 

Saturday, June 10 
10:00AM-1:00PM: Students Arrive (Centennial Place) for Move-In 

1:00-2:30: Opening Ceremony 
2:30-5:00: Meetings with Teachers and Staff 

7:00-9:00: Shape of the Planet 
 

Sunday, June 11 
9:30-11:00: Campus Tour 

12:00-5:00: Introductory Activities 
Evening: Class Preparation Time 

 
Monday, June 12-Friday, June 16 

9:30-4:00: Classes 
7:00-9:00: Evening Activity (eg. Speaker, Film) 

 
Saturday, June 17 

Field Trip to National Civil Rights Museum and 901FC Soccer Game 
 

Sunday, June 18 
Culture Day 

 
Monday, June 19-Friday, June 23 

9:30-4:00: Classes 
7:00-9:00: Evening Activity (eg. Speaker, Film) 

 
Saturday, June 24 

Field Trip to Overton Park (tentative) 
 

Sunday, June 25 
Talent Show 

 
Monday, June 26-Friday, June 30 

9:30-4:00: Classes 
7:00-9:00: Evening Activity (eg. Speaker, Film) (Mon.-Thurs.) 

7:00-9:00 (Friday Banquet) 
 

Saturday, July 1 
Students Depart
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